May 21 2024 (09:36) India Rail Info 1

Akola - Parli Vaijnath Passenger (UnReserved)/57539 - Pass - SCR
KKG/Kekatumar to PRLI/Parli Vaijnath
6h 45m - 210 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AK Akola Junction 14:15 5 |1 0 48 |[598 |CR
2 |SVW |Shivni Shivapur 14:26 14:27 m |1 |1 9 72 |317 |SCR
3  |BSQ |Barsi Takli 14:37 14:38 m (1 |1 21 69 319 [SCR
4 |LHD |Lohagad 14:49 14:50 m (1 |1 34 |67 |358 [SCR
5 |AMW |Amanwadi 15:01 15:02 m (1 |1 46 |51 |420 |SCR
6 |JUK  [Jaulka 15:14 15:15 Tm |1 [1 56 |55 [471 [SCR
7 KXX Kata Road 15:29 15:30 Tm (1 |1 69 |47 |[525 |SCR
8 |WHM |Washim 15:43 15:45 2m (1 |1 79 |69 |554 [SCR
9 |KKG |Kekatumar 15:54 15:55 m (1 |1 90 (46 |504 [SCR
10 [PGG |[Penganga 16:04 16:05 m (1 |1 96 [65 |[494 [SCR
11 [KNRG [Kanhargaon Naka 16:09 16:10 m (1 |1 101 |62 |497 |SCR
12 [MLSU [Malsailu 16:19 16:20 m (1 |1 110 |56 |534 [SCR
13 |NVLN [Navalgaon 16:29 16:30 Tm (1 |1 119 |64 |476 [SCR
14 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 16:38 16:40 2m |1 |1 127 |63 |466 [SCR
15 [DNE [Dhamni 16:49 16:50 m (1 |1 137 |67 |441 |SCR
16 [KNJJ [Kanjara 16:56 16:57 m (1 |1 143 |27 |433 |SCR
17 [NDPR [Nandapur 17:04 17:05 m (1 |1 146 |52 |434 |SCR
18 |BLC Bolda 17:14 17:15 Tm |1 1 154 |68 439 |SCR
19 |PNSD |Pangra Shinde 17:19 17:20 m |1 |1 159 |55 |449 [SCR
20 |SIF Sirli 17:24 17:25 m (1 |1 162 |45 |461 |SCR
21 |JUNX |Junona Halt 17:34 17:35 m (1 |1 169 |34 |429 |SCR
22 |CWI |Chondi 17:44 17:45 m (1 |1 174 |82 |145 |SCR
23 |BMF |Basmat 17:53 17:55 2m |1 |1 185 [37 |391 [SCR
24 |PPLC |Pimpla Chaure Halt 18:04 18:05 m |1 |1 191 |46 |394 [SCR
25 [MRV |Marsul 18:14 18:15 Tm (0 |1 198 |15 |409 [SCR
26 |PAU |Purnajunction 18:55 19:00 5m |0 |1 208 |25 |382 [SCR
27 |MQL |Mirkhal 19:29 19:30 m (1 |1 220 (14 |405 [SCR
28 |PIZ Pingli 19:57 19:58 m (1 |1 226 (20 |403 [SCR
29 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 20:28 20:30 2m |3 |1 236 |71 |412 [SCR
30 |SNGR [Sanganapur 20:39 20:40 m (1 |1 247 |28 [420 |SCR
31 [PKNS |Pokharni Narasimha 20:54 20:55 m |0 |1 253 |60 (417 |SCR
32 |DNDI |Dhondi 20:59 21:00 m (1 |1 257 |44 |403 [SCR
33 |GNH |Gangakher 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 270 (35 (381 [SCR
34 |WDN |Vadgaon Nila 21:44 21:45 m (1 |1 284 (149 (398 [SCR
35 |UKH |Ukhali 21:47 21:48 m (1 |1 289 (12 |405 [SCR
36 |PRLI |ParliVaijnath 22:40 0o 300 |- SCR

May 21 2024 (09:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



